
TAHOE CONVOY
 → EASTBOUND – FRIDAY →

SF Bay Area – Pickup

North Lake Tahoe – Dropoff

from SF Bay Area to North Lake Tahoe
Click Any Stop for Location

5:15 PM
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5:50 PM

6:30 PM
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9:20 PM
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9:24 PM

9:24 PM

9:30 PM

9:31 PM

9:35 PM

9:36 PM

9:36 PM

9:37 PM

9:37 PM

9:38 PM

9:38 PM

9:38 PM

9:39 PM

9:39 PM

9:40 PM

9:41 PM

9:42 PM

9:43 PM

10:05 PM

Tahoe Convoy stops only where ticketed passengers have selected

to board or alight. A typical trip makes 2-4 stops in the Bay Area and

4-8 stops at Lake Tahoe. On the day of travel, watch the Live Status

page to track the shuttle in real time.

(530) 580-8781

Updated:

Route Map

SF SOMA – 4th/King Caltrain
SF Downtown – Embarcadero BART
East Bay – El Cerrito del Norte BART
Fairfield Transportation Center
Davis
Sacramento – Downtown
Sacramento – Natomas
Auburn

Kingvale
Soda Springs – Serene Lakes
Sugar Bowl
Soda Springs – Summit
Boreal
Truckee – Donner Lake
Truckee – Smokeys
Truckee – Tahoe Donner
Truckee – Meadow Way
Truckee – Safeway
Truckee – Pine Ave
Truckee – Downtown
Truckee – West River St
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Entrance
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Winding Creek Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Victor Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Russel Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Wayne Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Eric Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Christy Hill Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Village West
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Village East

Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Fire Station
Alpine Meadows
Tahoe City – Transit Center
Tahoe City – Save Mart
Tahoe City – Grove St
Tahoe City – Safeway
Tahoe City – Rocky Ridge Rd
Dollar Point – Star Harbor Ct
Dollar Point – Villas Rd
Dollar Point – Old Mill Rd
Dollar Point – Dollar Hill II
Dollar Point – 7-11
Carnelian Bay – Old Country Rd
Carnelian Bay – Lardin Way
Carnelian Bay – Ridgewood Rd
Carnelian Bay – Center St
Carnelian Bay – Marina
Carnelian Bay – Sahara Drive
Carnelian Bay – Agate Rd
Tahoe Vista – Stag Drive
Tahoe Vista – Estates Drive
Tahoe Vista – Anderson Rd
Tahoe Vista – National Ave
Tahoe Vista – Pino Grande Ave
Kings Beach – Safeway
Kings Beach – Secline St
Kings Beach – Bear St
Kings Beach – Fox St
Kings Beach – Chipmunk St
Crystal Bay – Stateline Rd
Crystal Bay – Amagosa Rd
Incline Village – Red Cedar Dr
Incline Village – Pinion Drive
Incline Village – Ponderosa Ave
Incline Village – Winding Way
Incline Village – Wells Fargo
Incline Village – Christmas Tree Village
Incline Village – Raleys
Incline Village – Skate Park
Incline Village – Deer Ct
Incline Village – Mill Creek Rd
Incline Village – Hyatt
Incline Village – Juanita
Incline Village – Shoreline
Incline Village – Burnt Cedar
Northstar

11/10/2022

Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Resort at Squaw C
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Mountain Links Wa

→ → Express Eastbound to North Lake Tahoe → →

Tickets Stops Live Status FAQ
info@tahoeconvoy.com



TAHOE CONVOY
← WESTBOUND – SUNDAY (or Monday) ←

from North Lake Tahoe to SF Bay Area

North Lake Tahoe – Pickup

SF Bay Area – Dropoff

Click any Stop for Location

4:05 PM

4:27 PM

4:28 PM

4:29 PM

4:30 PM

4:31 PM

4:31 PM

4:32 PM  

4:32 PM

4:32 PM

4:33 PM

4:33 PM

4:34 PM

4:34 PM

4:35 PM

4:36 PM

4:37 PM

4:38 PM

4:38 PM

4:39 PM

4:39 PM

4:40 PM

4:41 PM

4:42 PM

4:43 PM

4:44 PM

4:45 PM

4:46 PM

4:47 PM

4:48 PM

4:48 PM

4:49 PM

4:50 PM

4:51 PM

4:52 PM

4:52 PM

4:53 PM

4:53 PM

4:54 PM

4:55 PM

4:56 PM

4:56 PM

4:57 PM

4:58 PM

5:05 PM
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5:33 PM
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6:00 PM

7:10 PM

8:00 PM

8:05 PM

8:15 PM

8:40 PM

9:05 PM

9:30 PM

9:40 PM

10:00 PM

Tahoe Convoy stops only where ticketed passengers have selected

to board or alight. A typical trip makes 2-4 stops in the Bay Area and

4-8 stops at Lake Tahoe. On the day of travel, watch the Live Status

page to track the shuttle in real time.

(530) 580-8781

Updated:

Route Map

Northstar
Incline Village – Burnt Cedar
Incline Village – Shoreline
Incline Village – Juanita
Incline Village – Hyatt
Incline Village – Mill Creek Rd
Incline Village – Deer Ct
Incline Village – Skate Park
Incline Village – Raleys
Incline Village – Christmas Tree Village
Incline Village – Wells Fargo
Incline Village – Winding Way
Incline Village – Ponderosa Ave
Incline Village – Pinion Dr
Incline Village – Red Cedar Ln
Crystal Bay – Amagosa Rd
Crystal Bay – Stateline Rd
Kings Beach – Chipmunk St
Kings Beach – Fox St
Kings Beach – Bear St
Kings Beach – Secline St
Kings Beach – Safeway
Tahoe Vista – Pino Grande Ave
Tahoe Vista – National Ave
Tahoe Vista – Anderson Rd
Tahoe Vista – Estates Dr
Tahoe Vista – Stag Dr
Carnelian Bay – Agate Rd
Carnelian Bay – Sahara Dr
Carnelian Bay – Marina
Carnelian Bay – Center St
Carnelian Bay – Ridgewood Rd
Carnelian Bay – Lardin Way
Carnelian Bay – Old Country Rd
Dollar Point – 7-11
Dollar Point – Dollar Hill II
Dollar Point – Old Mill Rd
Dollar Point – Villas Rd
Dollar Point – Star Harbor Ct
Tahoe City – Rocky Ridge Rd
Tahoe City – Safeway
Tahoe City – Grove St
Tahoe City – Save Mart
Tahoe City – Transit Center
Alpine Meadows
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Entrance
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Winding Creek Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Victor Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Russel Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Wayne Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Eric Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Christy Hill Rd
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Village West
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Village East

Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Fire Station
Truckee – Downtown
Truckee – West River St
Truckee – Pine Ave
Truckee – Safeway
Truckee – Meadow Way
Truckee – Tahoe Donner
Truckee – Smokeys
Truckee – Donner Lake
Boreal
Soda Springs – Serene Lakes
Sugar Bowl
Soda Springs – Summit
Kingvale

Auburn
Sacramento – Natomas
Sacramento – Downtown
Davis
Fairfield
East Bay – El Cerrito del Norte BART
SF Downtown – Embarcadero BART
SF SOMA – 4th/King Caltrain
Peninsula – Millbrae BART

11/10/2022

Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Resort at Squaw C
Palisades (Squaw Valley) – Mountain Links Wa

← ← Express Westbound to SF Bay Area ← ←

Tickets Stops Live Status FAQ
info@tahoeconvoy.com


